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*Mendham [MEN]

Number of Top Times: 10

Mark

Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

Age/Yr

Girls Un-08 1700m Run

1 7:55.77
8:44.32
8:52.41
9:01.88
9:04.1h
9:06.13
9:14.90
9:55.98

9 9:57.34
10 9:59.1h

0 N O~ WD

9:04.10

9:59.10

Boys Un-08 1700m Run

1 7:21.02
7:35.49
7:39.03
7:53.40
8:00.14
8:06.32
8:10.13
8:11.24

9 8:16.7h
10 8:28.36

0N O~ WD

8:16.70

Boys Un-08 2000m Run

1 9:19.62
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Garceran, Victoria
*I Griffin, Emily
Wadley, Gillian
Bierals, Catherine
*| Zeller, Sabrina
St John, Natalie
*I Newport, Samantha
*| Griffin, Sarah
Reiling, Megan
*I Brook, Meghan

Gorman, Gerald
Burns, Sam
St Jacques, Bayley
Goding, Noah
Lanahan, Christopher
*I Moore, Vaughan
Zosche, Ryan
*| Barsa, Alex
Peters, Wesley
*I Rathgeber, Craig

St Jacques, Bayley
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10/8/2006
10/27/2002
9/10/2006
10/29/2006
10/21/2001
10/27/2002
10/1/2000
10/19/2003
10/6/2002
10/21/2001

10/13/2002

9/25/2005
10/22/2006
10/30/2005
10/29/2006
10/22/2006
10/22/2006
10/10/2004
10/21/2001

10/6/2002

10/15/2006

Week 5 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 8 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 1 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 8 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 8 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 4 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 5 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League

Week 6 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 3 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 8 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 8 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 5 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
Week 5 Lakeland Cross Country League

Week 6 Lakeland Cross Country League



