Individual Top Marks

*Mendham [MEN] Number of Top Times: 10

	Mark	Convert Rnd	Name	Age/Yr		
Girls	Un-08 170	00m Run				
1	7:55.77	F	Garceran, Victoria	8	10/8/2006	Week 5 Lakeland Cross Country League
2	8:44.32	F	*I Griffin, Emily	8	10/27/2002	Week 8 Lakeland Cross Country League
3	8:52.41	F	Wadley, Gillian	8	9/10/2006	Week 1 Lakeland Cross Country League
4	9:01.88	F	Bierals, Catherine	7	10/29/2006	Week 8 Lakeland Cross Country League
5	9:04.1h	9:04.10 F	*I Zeller, Sabrina	8	10/21/2001	Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
6	9:06.13	F	St John, Natalie	8	10/27/2002	Week 8 Lakeland Cross Country League
7	9:14.90	F	*I Newport, Samantha	8	10/1/2000	Week 4 Lakeland Cross Country League
8	9:55.98	F	*I Griffin, Sarah	6	10/19/2003	Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
9	9:57.34	F	Reiling, Megan	7	10/6/2002	Week 5 Lakeland Cross Country League
10	9:59.1h	9:59.10 F	*I Brook, Meghan	8	10/21/2001	Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
Boys	s Un-08 17	00m Run				
1	7:21.02	F	Gorman, Gerald	8	10/13/2002	Week 6 Lakeland Cross Country League
2	7:35.49	F	Burns, Sam	8	9/25/2005	Week 3 Lakeland Cross Country League
3	7:39.03	F	St Jacques, Bayley	8	10/22/2006	Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
4	7:53.40	F	Goding, Noah	8	10/30/2005	Week 8 Lakeland Cross Country League
5	8:00.14	F	Lanahan, Christophe	er 7	10/29/2006	Week 8 Lakeland Cross Country League
6	8:06.32	F	*I Moore, Vaughan	8	10/22/2006	Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
7	8:10.13	F	Zosche, Ryan	7	10/22/2006	Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
8	8:11.24	F	*I Barsa, Alex	8	10/10/2004	Week 5 Lakeland Cross Country League
9	8:16.7h	8:16.70 F	Peters, Wesley	8	10/21/2001	Week 7 Lakeland Cross Country League
10	8:28.36	F	*I Rathgeber, Craig	8	10/6/2002	Week 5 Lakeland Cross Country League
Boys Un-08 2000m Run						
1	9:19.62	F	St Jacques, Bayley	8	10/15/2006	Week 6 Lakeland Cross Country League